

Achizitie electrice

I.D.: 43594100

Data publicarii	31.07.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 769,33 RON - 769,33 RON

Descriere: 1. LIMITATOR D4B-1111N - 1 BUC X 79.8319 LEI/BUC = 79.8319 LEI 2. ABB SN201 LC6 P+N 6A - 1 BUC X 19.3277 LEI/BUC = 19.3277 LEI 3. TABLOU 2M F.USA - 1 BUC X 3.7815 LEI/BUC = 3.7815 LEI 4. INTR.CIRC.1X10A 0-1 - 1 BUC X 13.4454 LEI/BUC = 13.4454 LEI 5. CORP IL.STR.160W T&G - 4 BUC X 49.5798 LEI = 198.3192 LEI 6. CONSOLA METAALICA - 4 BUC X 11.3445 LEI = 45.378 LEI 7. BEC LED 40W E27 SL LUMEN - 5 BUC X 49.5798 LEI/BUC = 247.899 LEI 8. HYDRO INTR.PT - 2 BUC X 10.9244 LEI/BUC = 21.8488 LEI 9. HYDRO COM.PT - 2 BUC X 13.4454 LEI/BUC = 26.8908 LEI 10. MYYM 3X1,5 - 45 ML X 1.8487 LEI/ML = 83.1915 LEI 11. BANDA IZOLER 20M TRACON - 2 BUC X 2.5102 LEI/BUC = 5.042 LEI 12. PATENT CIOC 160MM - 1 BUC X 21.8487 LEI/BUC = 21.8487 LEI 13. COLIER 100X2.5MM ALB - 1 BUC X 2.5210 LEI/BUC = 2.5210 LEI TOTAL PACHET: 769.3255LEI
